
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY-KINGSVILLE 

POLICE DEPARMENT 

2020 Daily Incident Report 

Case # Date/Time 

Reported 

Date/Time 

Occurred 

Location Occurrence Disposition Unfounded 

CAD 

20000097 

01/03/20 

1106 

01/03/20 

1106 

1700 W Ave B Suspicious Activity Closed  

200001 01/03/20 

1314 

01/03/20 

1314 

College Hall Found Property Closed  

CAD 

20000220 

01/06/20 

1529 

01/06/20 

1529 

Lewis Hall Civil Standby Closed  

CAD 

20000259 

01/07/20 

0859 

01/07/20 

0859 

Farm Loose Livestock Closed  

CAD 

20000263 

01/07/20 

1600 

01/07/20 

1600 

Off Campus Welfare Concern Closed  

200002 01/08/20 

1119 

01/08/20 

1119 

University / Ave B Welfare Concern / 

Agency Assist 

Arrested, 

Transported to 

Kleberg Co Jail 

 

CAD 

20000330 

01/08/20 

1119 

01/08/20 

1119  

SUB Suspicious 

Circumstance 

Closed  

CAD 

20000376 

01/09/20 

1356 

01/09/20 

1356 

SUB 911 Call Closed  

CAD 

20000377 

01/09/20 

1356 

01/09/20 

1356 

Off Campus Motorist Assist Closed  

CAD 

20000411 

01/10/20 

0120 

01/10/20 

0120 

Lot 2 Motorist Assist Closed  

200003 01/10/20 

1555 

01/10/20 

1555 

College Hall Criminal Trespass  Closed  

 


