TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY-KINGSVILLE

POLICE DEPARMENT

2020 Daily Incident Report

Case #	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	Location	Occurrence	Disposition	Unfounded
CAD 20000097	01/03/20 1106	01/03/20 1106	1700 W Ave B	Suspicious Activity	Closed	
200001	01/03/20 1314	01/03/20 1314	College Hall	Found Property	Closed	
CAD 20000220	01/06/20 1529	01/06/20 1529	Lewis Hall	Civil Standby	Closed	
CAD 20000259	01/07/20 0859	01/07/20 0859	Farm	Loose Livestock	Closed	
CAD 20000263	01/07/20 1600	01/07/20 1600	Off Campus	Welfare Concern	Closed	
200002	01/08/20 1119	01/08/20 1119	University / Ave B	Welfare Concern / Agency Assist	Arrested, Transported to Kleberg Co Jail	
CAD 20000330	01/08/20 1119	01/08/20 1119	SUB	Suspicious Circumstance	Closed	
CAD 20000376	01/09/20 1356	01/09/20 1356	SUB	911 Call	Closed	
CAD 20000377	01/09/20 1356	01/09/20 1356	Off Campus	Motorist Assist	Closed	
CAD 20000411	01/10/20 0120	01/10/20 0120	Lot 2	Motorist Assist	Closed	
200003	01/10/20 1555	01/10/20 1555	College Hall	Criminal Trespass	Closed	